Application
Regal Zinc Directional Couplers provide specified coupling (tap) signal loss between
input and tap ports for a loop through system in a multiple dwelling  unit.  There are
two distinct designs of single output directional couplers. The ZDRDCUV10 “L” shaped
indoor/outdoor coupler is commonly used in conjunction with a wall plate.  The tap
port is fed through the center hole of the wall plate with the coupler positioned behind
the wall.  The ZDRDCT10 “T” type coupler is equipped with heavy duty mounting tabs
for positioning in any convenient location.

logo, Auspice®, C3™, C4®, C4c™, Cadant®, C-COR®, CHP Max®, ConvergeMedia™, Cornerstone®, CXM™, D5™, Digicon®, Flex Max®, Keystone™, MONARCH®, n5™,
nABLE™,  nVision®, OpsLogic®, OpsLogic® Service Visibility Portal™, PLEXiS®, PowerSense™, Regal®, ServAssure™, Service Visibility Portal™, TeleWire Supply®,
TLX®, Touchstone®, VoiceAssure™, VSM™, and WorkAssure™ are all trademarks of ARRIS Group, Inc. Other trademarks and trade names may be used in this
document to refer to either the entities claiming the marks and the names of their products. ARRIS disclaims proprietary interest in the marks and names
of others. © Copyright 2009 ARRIS Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of ARRIS
Group, Inc. is strictly forbidden. For more information, contact ARRIS. www.arrisi.com
REGAL-ZINCDIRECTIONALCOUPLERS-TS-14SEP09
Ordering Information
A	RR IS#	 Mfg#	 Description
709810	 ZDRDCT10-4	� Directional Coupler, T-Type, 4 dB, Digital Capable with 360 Conical Seizure
Mechanism, Flat F-Ports, UL® Listed, 110 dB EMI, Zinc Plated
709811	 ZDRDCT10-6	� Directional Coupler, T-Type, 6 dB, Digital Capable with 360 Conical Seizure
Mechanism, Flat F-Ports, UL® Listed, 110 dB EMI, Zinc Plated
709812	 ZDRDCT10-9	� Directional Coupler, T-Type, 9 dB, Digital Capable with 360 Conical Seizure
Mechanism, Flat F-Ports, UL® Listed, 110 dB EMI, Zinc Plated
709813	 ZDRDCT10-12	� Directional Coupler, T-Type, 12 dB, Digital Capable with 360 Conical Seizure
Mechanism, Flat F-Ports, UL® Listed, 110 dB EMI, Zinc Plated
709814	 ZDRDCT10-16	� Directional Coupler, T-Type, 16 dB, Digital Capable with 360 Conical Seizure
Mechanism, Flat F-Ports, UL® Listed, 110 dB EMI, Zinc Plated
709815	 ZDRDCT10-20	� Directional Coupler, T-Type, 20 dB, Digital Capable with 360 Conical Seizure
Mechanism, Flat F-Ports, UL® Listed, 110 dB EMI, Zinc Plated
709816	 ZDRDCT10-24	� Directional Coupler, T-Type, 24 dB, Digital Capable with 360 Conical Seizure
Mechanism, Flat F-Ports, UL® Listed, 110 dB EMI, Zinc Plated
709817	 ZDRDCT10-27	� Directional Coupler, T-Type, 27 dB, Digital Capable with 360 Conical Seizure
Mechanism, Flat F-Ports, UL® Listed, 110 dB EMI, Zinc Plated
709818	 ZDRDCT10-30	� Directional Coupler, T-Type, 30 dB, Digital Capable with 360 Conical Seizure
Mechanism, Flat F-Ports, UL® Listed, 110 dB EMI, Zinc Plated
709837	 ZDRDCU10-4	� Directional Coupler, L-Type, 4 dB, Digital Capable with 360 Conical Seizure
Mechanism, Flat F-Ports, UL® Listed, 110 dB EMI, Zinc Plated
709838	 ZDRDCU10-6	� Directional Coupler, L-Type, 6 dB, Digital Capable with 360 Conical Seizure
Mechanism, Flat F-Ports, UL® Listed, 110 dB EMI, Zinc Plated
709839	 ZDRDCU10-9	� Directional Coupler, L-Type, 9 dB, Digital Capable with 360 Conical Seizure
Mechanism, Flat F-Ports, UL® Listed, 110 dB EMI, Zinc Plated
709840	 ZDRDCU10-12	� Directional Coupler, L-Type, 12 dB, Digital Capable with 360 Conical Seizure
Mechanism, Flat F-Ports, UL® Listed, 110 dB EMI, Zinc Plated
709841	 ZDRDCU10-16	� Directional Coupler, L-Type, 16 dB, Digital Capable with 360 Conical Seizure
Mechanism, Flat F-Ports, UL® Listed, 110 dB EMI, Zinc Plated
709842	 ZDRDCU10-20	� Directional Coupler, L-Type, 20 dB, Digital Capable with 360 Conical Seizure
Mechanism, Flat F-Ports, UL® Listed, 110 dB EMI, Zinc Plated
709843	 ZDRDCU10-24	� Directional Coupler, L-Type, 24 dB, Digital Capable with 360 Conical Seizure
Mechanism, Flat F-Ports, UL® Listed, 110 dB EMI, Zinc Plated
709844	 ZDRDCU10-27	� Directional Coupler, L-Type, 27 dB, Digital Capable with 360 Conical Seizure
Mechanism, Flat F-Ports, UL® Listed, 110 dB EMI, Zinc Plated
709845	 ZDRDCU10-30	� Directional Coupler, L-Type, 30 dB, Digital Capable with 360 Conical Seizure
Mechanism, Flat F-Ports, UL® Listed, 110 dB EMI, Zinc Plated
1 GHz Zinc Directional Couplers